
The World's Most Active Supermarkets Professionals on Social - August 2021

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 Risparmio Casa https://www.linkedin.com/company/risparmiocasa/Italy 505 55) 10.89%
2 Saint Maclou https://www.linkedin.com/company/saint-maclou/France 617 51) 8.27%
3 ALDI Belgium https://www.linkedin.com/company/aldibelgium/Belgium 795 63) 7.92%
4 GALEC https://www.linkedin.com/company/galec/France 785 60) 7.64%
5 nemlig.com https://www.linkedin.com/company/nemlig-com/Denmark 523 35) 6.69%
6 ALDI Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/aldi-italia/Italy 1,153 77) 6.68%
7 U https://www.linkedin.com/company/systeme-u/France 4,373 288) 6.59%
8 ALDI Danmark https://www.linkedin.com/company/aldi-danmark/Denmark 1,017 66) 6.49%
9 Boulanger https://www.linkedin.com/company/boulanger/France 6,040 352) 5.83%
10 Lidl France https://www.linkedin.com/company/lidl-france/France 10,811 599) 5.54%
11 ALDI https://www.linkedin.com/company/aldi-supermercados/Spain 1,488 81) 5.44%
12 ALDI France https://www.linkedin.com/company/aldi-france/France 2,373 128) 5.39%
13 Nova Coop https://www.linkedin.com/company/novacoop/Italy 525 26) 4.95%
14 MD https://www.linkedin.com/company/md-spa/Italy 1,420 70) 4.93%
15 Bilka https://www.linkedin.com/company/bilka-salling-group/Denmark 1,946 94) 4.83%
16 Schiever https://www.linkedin.com/company/schiever/France 520 25) 4.81%
17 Brico Dépôt https://www.linkedin.com/company/brico-depot/France 3,635 170) 4.68%
18 Cora France https://www.linkedin.com/company/cora-france/France 3,047 141) 4.63%
19 Bricofer https://www.linkedin.com/company/bricofer-italia-spa/Italy 507 23) 4.54%
20 Supermarché Match https://www.linkedin.com/company/supermarch%C3%A9-match/France 1,472 66) 4.48%
21 Carrefour Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/carrefour-italia/Italy 2,659 118) 4.44%
22 Foodstuffs https://www.linkedin.com/company/foodstuffs-south-island-ltd/New Zealand 551 24) 4.36%
23 føtex https://www.linkedin.com/company/f-tex-salling-group/Denmark 2,753 118) 4.29%
24 PCC https://www.linkedin.com/company/pccmarkets/United States 503 21) 4.17%
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25 Lidl Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/lidl-italia-srl/Italy 5,414 225) 4.16%
26 Lidl España https://www.linkedin.com/company/lidl-espana/Spain 4,571 173) 3.78%
27 Poiesz Supermarkten https://www.linkedin.com/company/poiesz/Netherlands 723 26) 3.60%
28 Aldi Ireland https://www.linkedin.com/company/aldi-ireland/Ireland 1,105 39) 3.53%
29 E.Leclerc https://www.linkedin.com/company/e-leclerc/France 21,958 772) 3.52%
30 Booths https://www.linkedin.com/company/booths/United Kingdom 662 23) 3.47%
31 Hussmann https://www.linkedin.com/company/hussmann/United States 2,317 80) 3.45%
32 PLUS https://www.linkedin.com/company/plus-retail/Netherlands 3,263 112) 3.43%
33 PENNY Market Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/pennymarketitalia/Italy 1,663 57) 3.43%
34 Iper La grande i https://www.linkedin.com/company/finiper/Italy 1,194 40) 3.35%
35 Groupe Casino https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupe-casino/France 6,711 224) 3.34%
36 Enseignes Casino https://www.linkedin.com/company/enseignes-casino/France 2,360 75) 3.18%
37 Jan Linders https://www.linkedin.com/company/jan-linders/Netherlands 1,059 31) 2.93%
38 Irma https://www.linkedin.com/company/irma/Denmark 656 19) 2.90%
39 DIA https://www.linkedin.com/company/dia-group/Spain 8,432 244) 2.89%
40 Bricomarché https://www.linkedin.com/company/bricomarche/France 2,150 62) 2.88%
41 Coop Lombardia https://www.linkedin.com/company/coop-lombardia/Italy 674 19) 2.82%
42 Fakta https://www.linkedin.com/company/fakta/Denmark 1,514 42) 2.77%
43 Groupement des Mousquetaireshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/les-mousquetaires/France 28,111 750) 2.67%
44 Eurospin https://www.linkedin.com/company/eurospin/Italy 2,939 78) 2.65%
45 Kvickly https://www.linkedin.com/company/kvickly/Denmark 1,196 30) 2.51%
46 Covirán https://www.linkedin.com/company/coviran/Spain 985 24) 2.44%
47 Carrefour https://www.linkedin.com/company/carrefour/France 93,748 2,250) 2.40%
48 Tigros https://www.linkedin.com/company/tigros-s-p-a-/Italy 628 15) 2.39%
49 Fresh Thyme Market https://www.linkedin.com/company/freshthymemarket/United States 1,386 33) 2.38%
50 Hillphoenix https://www.linkedin.com/company/hillphoenix/United States 1,023 24) 2.35%
51 Intermarché https://www.linkedin.com/company/intermarche/France 20,900 489) 2.34%
52 Cardenas https://www.linkedin.com/company/cardenasmarkets/United States 667 15) 2.25%
53 Aldi UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/aldi-uk/United Kingdom 8,648 194) 2.24%
54 Countdown https://www.linkedin.com/company/woolworths-newzealand/New Zealand 3,606 80) 2.22%
55 Netto https://www.linkedin.com/company/netto-salling-group/Denmark 3,033 66) 2.18%
56 Mercadona https://www.linkedin.com/company/mercadona/Spain 15,182 304) 2.00%
57 Coop Alleanza 3.0 https://www.linkedin.com/company/coop-alleanza-3-0/Italy 2,851 57) 2.00%
58 Lunds & Byerlys https://www.linkedin.com/company/lund-food-holdings-inc-/United States 866 17) 1.96%
59 Maxi Di https://www.linkedin.com/company/maxi-di-srl/Italy 576 11) 1.91%
60 Meny https://www.linkedin.com/company/meny-as/Norway 2,191 41) 1.87%
61 Festival Foods https://www.linkedin.com/company/festival-foods/United States 1,877 35) 1.86%
62 Drakes Supermarkets https://www.linkedin.com/company/drake-supermarkets/Australia 607 11) 1.81%
63 United Supermarkets https://www.linkedin.com/company/united-supermarkets/United States 1,628 29) 1.78%
64 Giant Eagle https://www.linkedin.com/company/giant-eagle/United States 9,791 171) 1.75%
65 Consum https://www.linkedin.com/company/consum-cooperativa-valenciana/Spain 2,296 40) 1.74%
66 Coborn's https://www.linkedin.com/company/coborn's-inc./United States 1,386 24) 1.73%
67 Unes Supermercati https://www.linkedin.com/company/unes/Italy 1,386 24) 1.73%
68 Conad Centro Nord https://www.linkedin.com/company/conad-centro-nord/Italy 734 12) 1.63%
69 Hoogvliet https://www.linkedin.com/company/hoogvliet-bv/Netherlands 1,533 25) 1.63%
70 Longo's https://www.linkedin.com/company/longos/Canada 1,473 24) 1.63%
71 Supermercados Econo https://www.linkedin.com/company/supermercados-econo-inc/United States 502 8) 1.59%
72 Colruyt https://www.linkedin.com/company/colruyt/Belgium 601 9) 1.50%
73 Demoulas Super Markets https://www.linkedin.com/company/demoulas-supermarket/United States 803 12) 1.49%
74 Schnuck Markets https://www.linkedin.com/company/schnuck-markets-inc-/United States 2,839 42) 1.48%
75 Il Gigante Supermercati https://www.linkedin.com/company/il-gigante-supermercati/Italy 557 8) 1.44%
76 Roundy's https://www.linkedin.com/company/roundy's-supermarkets-inc-/United States 710 10) 1.41%
77 Ahorramas https://www.linkedin.com/company/ahorramas-s.a/Spain 1,282 18) 1.40%
78 Lowes Foods https://www.linkedin.com/company/lowes-foods/United States 2,900 38) 1.31%
79 Whole Foods Market https://www.linkedin.com/company/whole-foods-market/United States 37,221 478) 1.28%
80 Defense Commissary Agency https://www.linkedin.com/company/defense-commissary-agency/United States 2,278 29) 1.27%
81 Vallarta Supermarkets https://www.linkedin.com/company/vallarta-supermarkets-vsi/United States 1,037 13) 1.25%
82 DIA España https://www.linkedin.com/company/dia-espana/Spain 1,377 17) 1.23%
83 PAM https://www.linkedin.com/company/gruppo-pam/Italy 1,635 20) 1.22%
84 Big Y World Class Market https://www.linkedin.com/company/big-y-foods/United States 2,442 28) 1.15%
85 Hannaford https://www.linkedin.com/company/hannafordsupermarkets/United States 5,953 68) 1.14%
86 Northgate Markets https://www.linkedin.com/company/northgatemarket/United States 713 8) 1.12%
87 King Kullen https://www.linkedin.com/company/king-kullen/United States 559 6) 1.07%
88 PAK'nSAVE https://www.linkedin.com/company/pak'nsave/New Zealand 1,314 14) 1.07%
89 Hy-Vee https://www.linkedin.com/company/hy-vee/United States 13,482 141) 1.05%
90 Bennet https://www.linkedin.com/company/bennet-s.p.a./Italy 1,401 14) 1.00%
91 SEG https://www.linkedin.com/company/segrocers/United States 13,814 134) 0.97%
92 Simply Market France https://www.linkedin.com/company/simply-market/France 722 7) 0.97%
93 Delhaize https://www.linkedin.com/company/delhaize-america/United States 1,076 10) 0.93%
94 Harris Teeter https://www.linkedin.com/company/harris-teeter/United States 10,028 92) 0.92%
95 Stater Bros. Markets https://www.linkedin.com/company/staterbrosmarkets/United States 3,139 28) 0.89%
96 Price Chopper Supermarket https://www.linkedin.com/company/golub-group/United States 3,929 35) 0.89%
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97 T & T Supermarket https://www.linkedin.com/company/t-&-t-supermarket/Canada 680 6) 0.88%
98 Netto https://www.linkedin.com/company/netto/France 2,395 21) 0.88%
99 WinCo https://www.linkedin.com/company/winco-foods/United States 3,954 33) 0.83%

100 Brookshire Brothers https://www.linkedin.com/company/brookshire-brothers-inc-/United States 1,002 8) 0.80%
101 Superior Grocers https://www.linkedin.com/company/superior-grocers/United States 649 5) 0.77%
102 King Soopers/City Market https://www.linkedin.com/company/king-soopers/United States 4,260 29) 0.68%
103 Smith's Food & Drug Centers https://www.linkedin.com/company/smith's-food-&-drug/United States 3,109 19) 0.61%
104 Woodman's https://www.linkedin.com/company/woodman's-food-markets/United States 675 4) 0.59%
105 Shaw's Supermarkets https://www.linkedin.com/company/shaw's-supermarkets/United States 3,224 19) 0.59%
106 Haggen https://www.linkedin.com/company/haggen-inc-/United States 688 4) 0.58%
107 Reasor's https://www.linkedin.com/company/reasor's/United States 694 4) 0.58%
108 Fry's Food and Drug https://www.linkedin.com/company/fry's-food-and-drug/United States 4,003 22) 0.55%
109 Ralphs Grocery Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/ralphs-grocery-company/United States 4,410 23) 0.52%
110 Fairway Market https://www.linkedin.com/company/fairway-market/United States 970 5) 0.52%
111 supersol https://www.linkedin.com/company/supersol/United States 585 3) 0.51%
112 Winn-Dixie https://www.linkedin.com/company/winn-dixie-stores/United States 10,058 46) 0.46%
113 Tops Markets https://www.linkedin.com/company/tops-markets/United States 3,109 14) 0.45%
114 Coop Adriatica https://www.linkedin.com/company/coop-adriatica/Italy 520 2) 0.38%
115 Foodland https://www.linkedin.com/company/foodland/United States 1,159 4) 0.35%
116 Pathmark Stores https://www.linkedin.com/company/pathmark-stores-inc./United States 1,202 4) 0.33%
117 BI-LO https://www.linkedin.com/company/bi-lo-llc/United States 1,900 6) 0.32%
118 Kantin https://www.linkedin.com/company/kantin/Belgium 619 1) 0.16%
119 Piggly Wiggly Carolina https://www.linkedin.com/company/piggly-wiggly-carolina/United States 604 0) 0.00%

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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